Alllanz Commercial
Team at AMRAE 2024

LARGE CORP

Patrick Thiels

Managing Director Allianz Commercial France,
Middle East & Africa

patrick.thiels@allianz.com

Frederic Baccelli

France

Deputy Managing Director Allianz Commercial

frederic.baccelli@allianz.fr

Allianz Risk Consulting

Damien Liebart
Regional Head of ARC,
damien.liebart@allianz.com

Aviation Underwriting

Jean-Pascal Mouchette

Regional Underwriting Aviation
Manager, Mediterranean & Africa
jean-pascal.mouchette@allianz.com

Mathilde Bunel
Aviation Underwriter
mathilde.bunel@allianz.com

Jérome Notton

Global Aerospace Underwriting
Product Leader
jerome.notton@allianz.com

Claims

Sébastien Saillard
Regional Head of Claims
sebastien.saillard@allianz.com

Bénédicte Cochet

Regional Head of Property,
Engineering, Entertainment Claims
benedicte.cochet@allianz.com

Marie-Cécile Blondet

Inspector Liability and Financial
Lines Claims,
marie-cecile.blondet@allianz.com

Coralie Lision

Head of Liability and Financial
Lines Claims, France
coralie.lision@allianz.com

Aurélie Hazard

Regional Claims Specialist
Financial Lines and Liability,
France
aurelie.hazard@allianz.com

Patricia Honorin

Inspector Property, Engineering,
Entertainment Claims, France
patricia.honorin@allianz.com

Distribution

Sarah Delhelle
Head of Distribution, France
sarah.delhelle@allianz.com

Catherine Cros
Events and Marketing Officer
catherine.cros@allianz.com

Faiz Alozade

Sales Leader Middle East &
Africa
faiz.alozade@allianz.com

Nadia Kebbi-Rodriguez

Broker Relationship Manager

Key Account Manager
nadia.kebbi-rodriguez@allianz.com

Shannon Bignet

Broker Relationship Manager
Key Account Manager
shannon.bignet@allianz.com

Andrew Lindsay

Regional Manager Marketing and
Sales Support
andrew.lindsay@allianz.com

Amone Khamsouk
Aviation Underwriter
amone.khamsouk@allianz.com

Tiphaine Paquin
Regional Head of Marine Claims
tiphaine.paquin@allianz.com

Marie Doise

Team leader of Liability and
Financial Lines Claims, France
marie.doise@allianz.com

Bérénice Lorrain

Claims for Property, Engineering
and Entertainment, France
benerice.lorrain@allianz.com

Rémy Jacquet
Key Account Manager
remy.jacquet@allianz.com

Stéphane Pirovani

Broker Relationship Manager
Key Account Manager
stephane.pirovani@allianz.com

Thais Michellon

Apprentice in Events and Marketing

thais.michellon@allianz.com
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Natural Resources & Construction

Olivier Antiphon
Head of Construction, France
olivier.antiphon@allianz.com

Zakaria Mourchid
Natural Resources Underwriter
zakaria.mourchid@allianz.com

Jean-Marie Grosset

Natural Resources Underwriter,
France
jean-marie.grosset@allianz.com

Elodie Navarro
Construction Underwriter
elodie.navarro@allianz.com

Financial Lines

Pauline Vacher

Head of Underwriting Financial
Lines, France
pauline.vacher@allianz.com

Liability

Stéphanie Perreau
Regional Head of Liability,
stephanie.perreau@allianz.com

Anne-Claire Bazatte

Liability Underwriter,

France
anne-claire.bazatte@allianz.com

Marine

Delphine Marchessaux
Regional Head of Marine,
delphine.marchessaux@allianz.com

Jérome Chartrain

Financial Lines Underwriter,
France
jerome.chartrain@allianz.com

Patrick Estrade

Marine Underwriter,

France
patrick.estrade@allianz.com

Florence Tissier

Marine Underwriter,

France
florence.tissier@allianz.com

Sandra Sculfort

Liability Underwriter,

France
sandra.sculfort@allianz.com

Julien Deladriére
Regional Head EIL
julien.deladriere@allianz.com

Xavier Lozach

Team Lead Hull Marine
Underwriting, France
xavier.lozach@allianz.com

Roseline Guitard

Hull Underwriter,

France
roseline.guitard@allianz.com

Stéphane Fortin
Construction Underwriter
stephane.fortin@allianz.com

Sophie Magnaudet
Financial Lines Underwriter, France
sophie.magnaudet@allianz.com

Lory Salvatore

Liability Underwriter,
France
lory.salvatore@allianz.com

Corinne Le Guiner

Liability Underwriter,

France
corinne.le-guiner@allianz.com

Victor Copin

Marine Underwriter,
France
victor.copin@allianz.com

Laetitia Pommier

Marine Underwriter,

France
laetitia.pommier@allianz.com
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Multinational

Delphine Berquand
Regional Head of Multinational
delphine.berquand@allianz.com

Property

Jean-Baptiste Regnier
Regional Head of Property
jean-baptiste.regnier@allianz.com

Etienne Cheret

Property Underwriter,
France
etienne.cheret@allianz.com

Lailla Meyniel
Multinational
lailla.meyniel@allianz.com

Anne-Charlotte Baudesson

Head of Underwriting Property,

France
anne-charlotte.baudesson@allianz.com

Jérome Colovos

Regional Practice Leader, Property
Underwriting
jerome.colovos@allianz.com

Francesco Ferraro

Property Underwriter,

France
francesco.ferraro@allianz.com

Kenza Barradouane

Property Underwriter,

France
kenza.barradouane@allianz.com
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Internal

Alllianz Commercial
Team at AMRAE 2024

MID CORP

Giovanna Santi
Midcorp Executive VP,
France
giovanna.santi@allianz.fr

Frédéric Baccelli
Directeur Midcorp,
France
frederic.baccelli@allianz.fr

Allianz Key Accounts

Grayton Epaminonidas

Major brokerage delegate,
France
grayton.epaminonidas@allianz.fr

Vincent Vagogne

Large Brokerage Sales Manager,
France
vincent.vagogne@allianz.fr

Sandrine Ferrari

Major brokerage delegate,
France
sandrine.ferrari@allianz.fr

Véronique Ancillon

Broker Relationship Manager,
France
veronique.ancillon@allianz.fr

Cyril-Gonzague Durand
Broker Relationship Manager,
France
cyril-gonzague.durand@allianz.fr

Richard Toussaint

Broker Relationship Manager,
France
richard.toussaint@allianz.fr

Véronique Wary

Broker Relationship Manager,
France
veronigue.wary@allianz.fr

Allianz Risk Consulting

Clotilde Zucchi Julie Perrin
Directeur RC, Responsable RC UPPER Paris,
France France

clotilde.zucchi@allianz.fr julie.perrin@allianz.fr

Construction

Sandra Laune-Bobin
Construction — Souscription
responsabilités,

France
sandra.laune-bobin@allianz.fr

Aude-Sixtine Rousseau
Directrice Technique Construction,
France
aude-sixtine.rousseau@allianz.fr

Marine Property

Patrick Ehrhart
Directeur Flottes,
France
patrick.ehrhart@allianz.fr

Antoine Blandin
Directeur Immobilier
France
antoine.blandin@allianz.fr

Agnés Delafont
Responsable Souscription
Chantiers et Accords-Cadres,
France
agnes.delafont@allianz.fr

DAB

Oliver Chanteau

Responsable DAB UPPER Paris
France
oliver.chanteau@allianz.fr




Internal
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Claims

Stéphanie Karmas Sonia Ferraz Da Graca

Responsable Centre de solution Direction Indemnisation Filiere Construction,
Indemnisation IRD, France

France sonia.ferrazdagraca@allianz.fr

stephanie.karmas@allianz.fr

Delphine Rabeuf

Responsable Indemnisation Service Clients,
France

delphine.rabeuf@allianz.fr

Specialty

Gilles Jacquier
Responsable Spécialités,
France
gilles.jacquier@allianz.fr

Bruno Donnez

Responsable de la souscription flotte automobile upper market,
France

bruno.donnez@allianz.fr
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